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YTO NMF554C
Tractor, 55HP with cabin

Parameters
Name
Motor
Tractor Motor Power
Drivegear
Speed
Hydraulic connection / pair
Wheelbase
Ground clearance
Front tire
Rear tire
Weight

Turning cycle

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/y96-6928

Unit

4 Cyl, Turbocharged, diesel .
41,5/55 KW
12+12
3-30 KM/H
2.

209,3 cm
360 mm
280/70R20
380/70R28
2770 kg

4200 cm

The YTO NMF554C tractor is equipped with a 55 hp, 4-cylinder, turbocharged DOOSAN Stage-V diesel engine. The machine has 12 forward and

12 reverse gears to suit different working conditions. It has selectable all-wheel drive and differential lock. The machine is equipped with

electro-hydraulic TLT control, which facilitates the handling of the working tools. The tractor is equipped with an air-conditioned and heated

cab, allowing comfortable working even during long working days. It can be an ideal choice for agricultural businesses that want a reliable,

powerful and versatile machine for farming and other heavy-duty work. The modern engine and comfortable cab ensure that work is efficient

and comfortable in all conditions.
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