



YTO NMF554C

Tractor, 55HP with cabin



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/y96-6928>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Motor	4 Cyl, Turbocharged, diesel .
Tractor Motor Power	41,5/55 KW
Drivegear	12+12
Speed	3-30 KM/H
Hydraulic connection / pair	2 .
Wheelbase	209,3 cm
Ground clearance	360 mm
Front tire	280/70R20
Rear tire	380/70R28
Weight	2770 kg
Turning cycle	4200 cm

Description

The YTO NMF554C tractor is equipped with a 55 hp, 4-cylinder, turbocharged DOOSAN Stage-V diesel engine. The machine has 12 forward and 12 reverse gears to suit different working conditions. It has selectable all-wheel drive and differential lock. The machine is equipped with electro-hydraulic TLT control, which facilitates the handling of the working tools. The tractor is equipped with an air-conditioned and heated cab, allowing comfortable working even during long working days. It can be an ideal choice for agricultural businesses that want a reliable, powerful and versatile machine for farming and other heavy-duty work. The modern engine and comfortable cab ensure that work is efficient and comfortable in all conditions.